
7. 0 Local news service
7.46 Winter Course Talk:
"Man’s Adaptation of Nature-S0il Gonservation,’: F. L. C.
Scrivener, B.Sc.
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The St. Kilda Band, conducted
by W. L. Francis
Band:
"Mirella" Overture (Gounod)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Cavalcade of America:
The Unsinkable Marblehead"
8.26 The Band,
"La Russe’ March (Rimmer)
8.29 Angela Baddeley (vocal
comic),‘Kate’ on the Underground"
(Herbert)
8.33 The Band:
"Recause". (d’Hatdelot), ‘My
Dreams" (Tosti), (Cornet solos:
K. HKudhall)
8.41 From the Studio; Phyllis
McCoskery (soprano),
"May Dew"’ Bennett),
"The Winds Are Calling" (Lan-
don Ronald), "Advice" (Molly
Carew) ;

8.49 The Band:"Polar Star" Waltz (Waldteu-
fel), "Patagonian" March (Trus-
sell)
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 New Mayfair Orchestra,
"The New Moon" Selection
(Romberg)
9.29 "An American in England:
London by Clipper" (BBC pro-duction)
10. 0 To Town on Two Pianos:
Arthur Young and Reginald For-
sythe (BBC recording)
10.15 Repetition of Greetings
from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5B. Op.m. Variety
6, 4
Dinner music7. After dinner music

7.45 ‘Adventure’
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
William Pleeth (’Cello) and Mar-
gress
Good (piano), Sonata in
-Op. 99 (Brahms)
8°30 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
8.34. Artur Schnabel (pianist),
Sonata in A Major, Op. 101
(Beethoven)CHAMBER MUSIC:
Elly Ney Trio, with Viola, Quar-
tet in E Flat Major, Op. 47
(Schumann)
9.31 Heinrich Rehkemper
(baritone)
9.35 Quintette Instrumental de
Paris, Suite for Flute, Violin,
ola, aor cag and Harp
(D’Indy
9.52 Wadeleine Grey (soprano)9.56 Emma Boynet (pianist),

_
‘Le Marchande d’Eau Fraiche"
(Ibert)
40. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

AN AL4 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,°7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12..0 Lunch music (12.15 and
.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Tea Dance by English Or-
chestras i

6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Hill Billy Roundwup
7.30 Studio Recital by Gordon
Elder (piper), "I Got a Kiss of
the King’s Hand" (Pibroch)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)9.56 New Light Symphony Or-
chestra i
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. August 15
V4: ere
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-mender)10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1 London News5
45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
. O The Editor’s Daughter
15 Linda’s First Love
30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
.80 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Reserved

Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
; London News
Thanks, Charlie Spivak jal
Orchestra
Crime on the Highway
Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
The White Cockade
Baffles
Doctor Mac
Wild Life

10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling PricesWhen To-morrow Comes
Judy and JaneMusic in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Mid-day melody menu
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Moments of Charm
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
ry dae FamilyLondon News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.15 Crime on the Highway

~~
mses

PONNNSANNNOOCOSOCHXOND

@

=

=

wo

oO"

po

7.30 Commando Story7.45 Miss Portia intervenes8.5 The White Cockade
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Ed-win C. Musick
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. © London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 When To-morrow Comes10.0 The Treasure of the
Lorelei
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
QO For Ever Young
.30 Musical programme
0 Musical Roundabout
-30 Health and Beauty session,
"including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
5. © Children’s session with the
6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 We Were Young

6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 Crime on. the. Highway(first broadcast)7.30 Commando story7.45 Novel Narratives8. 6 The White Cockade8.45 One Man’s Family (first

| broadcast)9.1 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Why 98-4 is

| Important: Warm Blood and
|
Cold Blood ;

10. 0 By Special Request
1411. 0 London News

4ZB 1310ror m.
7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Taik
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWhen To-morrow Comes
Judy and Jane
Bachelor’s Children
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister

‘ Lunch hour tunes
30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
5 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) 4

3. 0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The children’s session
5. O Halliday and Son6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.1 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.15 Surprise for Smithers
(part 1)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 The White Cockade
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: Iquana or Go-
anna
10. 0 Stump Julian Lee
11. 0 London News
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27. PALMERSTON Nth.é 1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
.45 p.m. Dinner music1 London News
Taiking Drums
Bachelor’s Children
Commando Story
The White Cockade
Pig Production.TalkThe Convenient MarriageWild Life: More Argue
nts, Snakes and Cats’ Eyes
.30 Talk by Anne Stewart ,
. 0 Close down
32°
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WEAK ARCHES
HEUMATIC-LIKE foot and legpains,Rtired,achingfeet, soreheels,callouseson soles; or excessivefatigue afterstand-
ing or walking; may be due to weak orfallenarches. If this is your trouble,Dr
Scholl's Arch Supports and exercise will
give You quick relief by removing mus-cular and ligamentous strain the causeofyourpain. Adjustable toaid ingradu-
uallyrestoringthearches tonormal:Dr; Scholl's Arch Supportsare thin,lightand flexible
Slip in anyshoe like an
insole_
Expertly fit-
ted at allDr Scholl
dealers:

ARCh
DrSchollsSupportse
SchollMfg.Co.Ltd,,Willeston Screet,Wellington:
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Here is glamorous beauty for those precious M0momentswhenyouwant to lookentrancingly
lovely the exclusive mousse of cream
ingredientinPoudreTokalon impartsradiant
lovelinessthatlingersintriguinglyl

Cneam istheSetnet
"Mousse
of
POUDRE Ge

TokalonRego_
CreationofTokalonLtd,AvonHouse;OxfordStreet;Londona

PEAchTrl


